Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair Page 1
August 7-12, 2017
Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - BEF Beef Department
Class - 900 Market Steer
Lot - 10 Beef Market Steers
Thru Lot - 19 Description not found
1 Carter, Hailee 0.00 504.00 - - - - - -
13 12.50 16800.00 - - - 16296.00 - - $16,800.00
507 ** RODHES IGA MARKETPLACE, MILLERSBUR@®.00% 16800.00 0.00
$16,296.00
2 Smith, Carter 0.00 228.20 - - - - - -
1 5.50 7606.50 - - - 7378.30 - - $7,606.50
67 Denco Marketing 50.00% 3803.25 0.00
189 Millersburg Tire Service 50.00% 3803.25 0.00
$7,378.30
3 Smith, Hayden 0.00 166.08 ---
48 4.00 5536.00 - - - 5369.92 - - $5,536.00
374 Scott Enterprises 100.00% 5536.00 0.00
$5,369.92
4 Wells, Channer 0.00 135.56 - - - - - -
26 3.50 4518.50 - - - 4382.94 - - $4,518.50
500 ** Hummel Insurance Agency & Western 100.00% 4518.50 0.00
$4,382.94
5 Barton, Case 0.00 231.99 ---
39 5.50 7733.00 - - - 7501.01 - - $7,733.00
216 DL CUSTOM AG SERVICE 33.00% 2551.89 0.00
478 CHRIS VUCETIC RUPP SEED 33.00% 2551.89 0.00
479 G&G FEED & SUPPLY 34.00% 2629.22 0.00
$7,501.01
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August 7-12, 2017
Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller %o Ded 1 Seller FlatDed1  Price/IbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - BEF Beef Department
Class - 900 Market Steer
Lot - 10 Beef Market Steers
Thru Lot - 19 Description not found
6 VanSickle, Chris 0.00 117.45 - - - - - -
15 3.00 3915.00 - - - 3797.55 - - $3,915.00
84 Feikert Concrete 100.00% 3915.00 0.00
$3,797.55
7 Troyer, Lance 0.00 125.09 - - - -
20 3.25 4169.75 - - - 4044.66 - - $4,169.75
577 Mast Farm Service - Your Steel Sve Ctr 100.00% 4169.75 0.00
$4,044.66
8 Hanna, Erik 0.00 143.74 - 95.83 - -
9 3.50 4791.50 - - - 4551.93 - - $4,791.50
462 SUNRISE COOPERATIVE 100.00% 4791.50 0.00
$4,551.93
9 Feikert, Taylor 0.00 122.76 —- 100.00 - -
14 3.00 4092.00 - - - 3869.24 - - $4,092.00
6 Agri Sludge / Lata Acres 100.00% 4092.00 0.00
$3,869.24
10 Straits, Derek 0.00 150.19 - - - - - -
36 3.75 5006.25 - - - 4856.06 - - $5,006.25
135 Hummel Insurance Agency 100.00% 5006.25 0.00
$4,856.06
11 Mast, Drew 0.00 131.33 - - - - -
21 3.25 4377.75 - - - 4246.42 - - $4,377.75
94 T & L Transport Inc 100.00% 4377.75 0.00
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Market Auction Spreadsheet
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August 7-12, 2017
Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1  Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - BEF Beef Department
Class - 900 Market Steer
Lot - 10 Beef Market Steers
Thru Lot - 19 Description not found
$4,246.42
12 Sherman, Gabriella 0.00 128.81 ——- i - - - - -
11 3.75 4293.75 - - - 4164.94 - - $4,293.75
487 CROZIER WELDING LLC 100.00% 4293.75 0.00
$4,164.94
13 Ogi, Alexis 0.00 126.18 - - - - -
32 3.00 4206.00 - - - 4079.82 - - $4,206.00
560 Paint Valley Equipment 100.00% 4206.00 0.00
$4,079.82
14 Rohr, Hannah 0.00 94.22 . . - - - - .
30 2.75 3140.50 - - - 3046.28 - - $3,140.50
53 Cline Plumbing & Heating 100.00% 3140.50 0.00
$3,046.28
15 Ogi, Casey 0.00 104.70 - - - - -
34 2.50 3490.00 - - - 3385.30 - - $3,490.00
189 Millersburg Tire Service 100.00% 3490.00 0.00
$3,385.30
16 Miller, Cody 0.00 84.60 - - - -- - -
24 2.50 2820.00 - - - 2735.40 - - $2,820.00
754 Mast Trucking 100.00% 2820.00 0.00
$2,735.40
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August 7-12, 2017
Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller %o Ded 1 Seller FlatDed1  Price/IbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - BEF Beef Department
Class - 900 Market Steer
Lot - 10 Beef Market Steers
Thru Lot - 19 Description not found
17 Kendall, Samantha 0.00 99.74 - - o o - ——- -
37 2.75 3324.75 - - - 3225.01 - - $3,324.75
68 Dutchman Hospitality Group 100.00% 3324.75 0.00
$3,225.01
18 Stanley, Logan 0.00 97.80 - - - -
5 2.50 3260.00 - - - 3162.20 - - $3,260.00
86 DAKK Holdings LLC 100.00% 3260.00 0.00
$3,162.20
19 Harris, Tegan 0.00 83.43 —- - -
27 2.25 2781.00 - - - 2697.57 - - $2,781.00
146  Alexander Funeral Home 100.00% 2781.00 0.00
$2,697.57
20 Rohr, Carolyn 0.00 96.73 - - - - - -
31 2.25 3224.25 - - - 3127.52 - - $3,224.25
6 Agri Sludge / Lata Acres 100.00% 3224.25 0.00
$3,127.52
21 Giauque, Jeffrey 0.00 97.56 - - - - - -
40 3.00 3252.00 - - - 3154.44 - - $3,252.00
53 Cline Plumbing & Heating 100.00% 3252.00 0.00
$3,154.44
22 Miller, Cailyn 0.00 87.82 - - o o - ——- -
23 2.50 2927.50 - - - 2839.68 - - $2,927.50
305 STANS MEATS 100.00% 2927.50 0.00
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August 7-12, 2017
Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1  Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - BEF Beef Department
Class - 900 Market Steer
Lot - 10 Beef Market Steers
Thru Lot - 19 Description not found
$2,839.68
23 Miller, Jessilyn 0.00 90.65 - - - - i - -
22 2.25 3021.75 - - - 2931.10 - - $3,021.75
57 Commercial & Savings Bank 100.00% 3021.75 0.00
$2,931.10
24 Close, Cade 0.00 108.82 - - --- --- -
12 2.75 3627.25 - - - 3518.43 - - $3,627.25
170 Melway Paving 100.00% 3627.25 0.00
$3,518.43
25 Schlegel, Valerie 0.00 97.94 - - - - - - -
42 2.25 3264.75 - - - 3166.81 - - $3,264.75
84 Feikert Concrete 100.00% 3264.75 0.00
$3,166.81
Totals: $0.00 $3,455.39 $0.00 $0.00 $195.83 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$115,179.75 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $111,528.53 $111,528.53 $0.00 $0.00 $115,179.75
# Animals Sold: 25 Add - On Commission: $0.00 Add-Ons : $0.00
Average Bid: 3.51 Buyer Total + Add-Ons : $115,179.75
Average Seller Price: $4,607.19
Total Weight: 32574.00
End Of Report
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